Y S : 1919 Alliant Energy Center Way
.' DAN E COUN TY DEPT‘ OF | Office: 608%221;)(1);1 2 gN %iio?sw]flzér}s@
PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & e Wor ol Wt Diviion
TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee C.0.NO: 16
DATE: 05/25/2018

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 317025
P.O. No.: 20172017-00

PROJECT: Professional Engineering Services for Biogas Facility
CONTRACTOR: Cornerstone Environmental Group, LLC.
DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.: N/A

Requested By: Owner

2
3. Proposed Change: Abandonment and replacement of groundwater monitoring well for biogas facility.
4

Reason for Change: Additional Work beyond contract. Required for biogas facility construction.

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: ' $8,400.00

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

e 0n S iNa L COn At AT OUIIIVAS vt st corsss ek voesa s e e bt ooy oot O aeese o e E e st oS o s $286,224.00
Netchange byipteviouslylauthorized Change Orders < ot i on st i revs o et osaens st sbasion $156,000.00
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order Was...........ccceiiveirieiiiniiiiieniie et $442,224.00
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of ............ccccoevviineieiininnnnen. $8,400.00
The new Contract amount including this Change Order Will De.........cccoecieverirviiniviiiciiiiiiineiieineenen. $450,624.00
he Completion D ate il beincleased by . s st et fhet s SR ot st ot ot e 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is .............. November 16, 2018
Approvals: /\_//«/

Public Works & Transportation Committee Controller’s Division

Contractor Architect / Enging

/ At

Purchasing Division 1c , Highway & Transportation (PWHT)

Final Copy Distribution: Contractor  Purchasing _~ Department _  A/E _ PWHT ___

H:\Shared\Solid Waste Division\Ali Rathsack\01 - Solid Waste Projects\317025 - PES for Biogas Facility\10 - Proposed Change Orders\Change Order No. 16.docx



